- ICINDEKILER / CONTENTS -

Sayfa

/ Page

Phytochemical Sereening
of Specimens from Ermenek-Mut-
Gulnar Area IV

An Investigation of Stabilities on
Tablets and Capsules Dosage Forms

The Importance of Iniranasal Route
For Application of

Drugs and Nasal Drug

Delivery Systems

Drugs and Medicinal Plants in India:
An Overview

Pharmécognosy-A High Tech
Pharmaceutical Science

115

126

136

148

169

Tanker, N., Koyuncu, M., Cogkun,
M., Merigli, F,
Ermenek-Mut-Giilnar Y tresi
Bitkileri ve Ana Etken
Maddelerinin Aragtirilmasi-IV

Canefe, K., Bozkir, A.
Tablet ve Kapsiillerin
Stabilitelerinin Incelenmesi.

Ozer, Y.
Nazal Yolun fla¢ Uygulamaladaki
Onemi ve Nazal llag Sistemleri.

Oztiirk, Y. o
llag ve Tibbi Bitkiler Yoniinden
Hindistan'a Bakis.

Cordell, G.A.
Farmakognozi:Bir Eczacilik
Bilimi




